PPL CORP

PPL CORP

ISIN:  US69351T1060

Overview

2024/08/16 15:30:30

Price
28.305 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 693517106

0.89% (0.25)

US69351T1060
PPL

Frankfurt

EUR

Utilities

Stock

20,860 EUR
S&P 500

28.035 EUR
28.305 EUR
28.035 EUR
28.055 EUR
28.305 EUR
1,000
28,305.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline

2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/08/12 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/07/26 B Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US69351T1060&ID_NOTATION=2601367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US69351T1060&ID_NOTATION=2601367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f6bbba9ba0417ceafcfd691d38c9ec306f6bf4e87b7dc809c1eb14e63b597aa&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eafeec454e7a2f609&time=1724118078&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81f08517b2668b77e14e4734abe101d9b94120365cbcf90a6e2c9c0242c266d0&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0f6cfea1f02101575&time=1724118078&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6dc9a74775dd280a992ab8a12f3fd335a3581333b5ca06b1e9e9ac1fbf5ef847&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d17533e6a420ce30e&time=1724118078&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1594004b19999a47f236758b832753b52d4dea8ce1fb3746e9ee062bc986e2cd&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c6635993fa0bcf9ee&time=1724118078&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ddc91f8b438f8f1a344d65b24e97ace41128dbc7b8beb8f5c7d5570bfbe34b6&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=897f9d223758260b6&time=1724118078&tool=RSC

PPL CORP

Details

2024/08/16 15:30:30

Price

28.305 EUR

Difference (] 0.89% (0.25)
General attributes
ISIN US69351T1060
Symbol PPL
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20,860 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 28.035 EUR
High 28.305 EUR
Low 28.035 EUR
Close (prev. day) 28.055 EUR
VWAP 28.305 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,000
Trading volume 28,305.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +15.11% +22.00% +13.67%
Perf (abs.) +3.72 +5.11 +3.41
Beta 0.05 0.27 0.52
Volatility 16.75 18.07 20.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PPL CORP

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2023/ 17:35
10/25

Tradegate 2024/  22:02
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:04
08/16

NYSE 2024/  22:00
08/16

Munich 2024/  08:07

28.043 EUR (460)
26.811 EUR (98)
26.165 EUR (67)
24.731 EUR (69)
28.305 EUR (2024/08/16)
23.240 EUR (2024/01/25)
28.305 EUR (2024/08/16)
21.390 EUR (2023/10/03)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
22.89 EUR 0.00 2
28.27 EUR 0.00 1
28.12EUR 0.00 1
31.17USD 112.51 32,076
28.055 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2601367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029930
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35553529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44037063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79908068

PPL CORP

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2021/
08/23

2024/
08/16

2024/
07/02

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

16:27

15:30

19:50

17:55

08:10

08:08

29.74USD 1.60

28.305 EUR 0.03

25.585 EUR 0.00

28.32 EUR 0.00

28.115 EUR 0.00

28.12EUR 0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1552921

PPL CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

1()() hj%

Acentury of people powering life.

Contact Details
PPL CORP.

2 North Ninth Street - 18101-1179 Allentown
Telefon: +1-610-774-5151
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Craig Rogerson

Armando Zagalo
de Lima

Arthur Beattie
Heather Redman
Keith Williamson
Linda Sullivan

Natica von
Althann

Phoebe Wood
Raja Rajamannar
Vincent Sorgi

Angela K.
Gosman

Francis X.
Sullivan

Joseph P.
Bergstein, Jr.

Wendy E. Stark

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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